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(Ed_Ma_T2)
Rang | Identif.1 | Identif 2 Concurrent Cl. Temps réel Pénalité Tps total Ecart ler Ec préc
1 FRA 13( GDF SUEZ ROGUES Sebastien [FRANCE] C40 7j. 14:50:14 7j.14:50:14
DELAHAYE Fabien
2 FRA 8§ EARWEN ROYER Goulven [FRANCE] C40 7j. 17:58:55 7j.17:58:55 03:08:41 03:08:41
BUISSON Bertrand
3 ITA 117 BET 1128 MURA Gaetano [ITALIE] C40 7j. 18:20:06 7j.18:20:06 03:29:52 00:21:11
MANUARD Samuel
4 FRA 107 SOLIDAIRES EN PELOTON ERUSSARD Victorien [FRANCE] C40 7j. 19:42:12 7j.19:42:12 04:51:58 01:22:06
VAUCHEL-CAMUS Thibaut
5 FRA 64 PHOENIX EUROPE CARAC DUC Louis [FRANCE] C40 7j. 20:32:19 7j.20:32:19 05:42:05 00:50:07
ALRAN Stephanie
6 FRA 104 MR BRICOLAGE ROUSSEAU Damien [FRANCE] C40 7j. 21:34:29 7j.21:34:29 06:44:15 01:02:10
LE DIRAISON Stephane
7 FRA 101 CAMPAGNE DE FRANCE MABIRE Halvard [FRANCE] C40 7j. 22:01:26 7j.22:01:26 07:11:12 00:26:57
MERRON Miranda
8 GER 59 RED BLUMENCRON Mathias [ALLEMAGNE] C40 7j. 22:21:54 7j.22:21:54 07:31:40 00:20:28
RIECHERS Volker
9 FRA 84 GROUPE PICOTY CASO Jean christophe [FRANCE] C40 7j. 23:51:10 7j.23:51:10 09:00:56 01:29:16
BEAUVAIS Remi
10 GBR 93 MOMENTUM OCEAN RACING CREIGTON Emma [ETATS UNIS D'AM] C40 8j. 00:11:01 8j.00:11:01 09:20:47 00:19:51
DYTCH Dan
11 FRA 114 PARTOUCHE COATNOAN Christophe [FRANCE] C40 8j. 08:54:50 8).08:54:50 18:04:36 08:43:49
COQUEREL Francois
12 FRA 89 MARIE-GALANTE RIVARD Dominique [FRANCE] C40 8j. 11:49:14 8j.11:49:14 20:59:00 02:54:24
GRASSI Olivier
13 FRA 9] KOGANE BOUGARD Patrice [FRANCE] C40 8. 13:47:14 8).13:47:14 22:57:00 01:58:00
DADOU Gilles
14 FRA 10§ DELTACALOR REGNIER Lionel [FRANCE] C40 8j. 15:46:47 8).15:46:47 1j.00:56:33 01:59:33
PASTORINO Giovanni
15 FRA 5§ LA BELLE EQUIPE Il RZETELNY Bruno [FRANCE] C40 8j. 17:08:11 8j.17:08:11 1j.02:17:57 01:21:24
DUGAY Vincent
16 FRA 14 ECOELEC DARNI Eric [FRANCE] C40 9j. 08:24:49 9j.08:24:49 1j.17:34:35 15:16:38
RIVALLAIN Erwan
17 AUS 64 CROIX DU SUD ZWAGERMAN Michelle [AUSTRALIE] C40 9j. 11:51:55 9j.11:51:55 1j.21:01:41 03:27:06
CONWAY Patrick
18 GER 111 MARE RIECHERS Jorg [ALLEMAGNE] C40 9j. 11:51:55 | DPIt 2j.00:00:00 | 11j.11:51:55 | 3j.21:01:41 | 2j.00:00:00
AUDIGANE Sebastien
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